
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH 

Dated: 20.08.2025 

NOTICE 

 

The selected students of MA Semester-I (2025-26) are required to pay admission fee as per the 

following fee structure. After submission of fee, email copy of fee receipt to 

publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in. The details of fee are as under: 

 

Fee Structure for all categories other than SC(Punjab): 

1) 1st Instalment of Admission Fee  :  Rs. 11,675/- (Fee Code T0430)  

Migration Fee, if any  :  Rs. 2,200/- Additional along with Admission  

Fee (For other University candidates) 

2) Fee Structure for SC (Punjab) students:  

The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh can pay 

admission fee Rs. 545/-. Those students are required to fill the Post-Matric Scholarship 

Form of Govt. of Punjab.  

 

The students are also required to pay Rs. 500/- as Administrative Science Society Fee in the 

Department after admission. The classes will start w.e.f. 25.08.2025. 

 

Last date for the payment of admission fee for 

selected candidates is 24.08.2025. 
 

Steps to pay fee online:  

1) Visit the official University website at https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/   

2) Click on Signup and fill your details  

3) After Signup, click on Login and enter your login details  

4) After login, click on Make Payment  

5) Select Payment Category as “Tuition Fee”  

6) After that Select Payment Code as “T0430”  

7) After that enter the amount mentioned above  

8) Write in description “Admission Fee for MA Semester 1”  

9) After that Click on “Add”  

10) Now Click on Proceed for Payment and pay the fee.  

11) Download the fee receipt as pdf and sent the same to publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in  

 

 

 

Chairperson 

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/
mailto:publicadmn_pu@pu.ac.in


Category-wise seats
Total Seats 

(Round off)
Page No.

General Category 25 3

Scheduled Castes 7 10

Scheduled Tribes 3 12

Backward Class 2 13

Persons with Disability (PwD) 2 15

Sports 2 16

Defence 2 17

Freedom Fighter 1 18

General Category (SS) 8 19

Scheduled Castes (SS) 2 22

Scheduled Tribes (SS) 1 23

Backward Class (SS) 1 24

Persons with Disability (PwD) (SS) 1 25

Defence (SS) 1 26

Rural Area Student 2 27

Border Area Student 1 28

Only Girl Child 2 29

Youth Festival 1 30

Merit 1

Merit 2 (Social Sciences)

Additional Seats



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515003264 Ishmeet Kaur Mandeep Singh OGC 2838.61

2 2515000215 Shruti Chandel Rajesh Kumar RAS 2742.40

3 2515004291 Reemaljot Kaur Jagroop Singh GEN 2667.20

4 2515000797 Eshika Rana Late Sandeep Rana GEN 2640.46

5 2515001127 Sonam Narinder Sharma GEN 2635.80

6 2515015260 Harneet Kaur Nirmal Singh SC,OGC,RAS 2634.10

7 2515000108 Harmanjeet Singh Jaswinder Singh GEN 2605.37

8 2515003491 Tsering Wangmo Sonam Rinchen ST 2577.78

9 2515010918 Jagriti Dhiman Roop Lal SC 2553.60

10 2515005559 Devanshi Vijender Kumar GEN 2537.94

11 2515004414 Shresta Mohar Singh GEN 2512.00

12 2515000456 Anjali Prabjot Kaur Saini Kulbir Singh GEN 2506.38

13 2515001251 Shivika Sharma Anil Kumar GEN 2466.90

14 2515002614 Deepa Sucha Ram GEN 2448.20

15 2515011733 Akankshi Sharma Nagender Dutt Sharma GEN 2443.45

16 2515002558 Simranjit Kaur Upkar Singh GEN 2441.40

17 2515003395 Ridhima Chauhan Pradeep Chauhan OGC 2441.05

18 2515002549 Kashipra Bansal Dinesh Kumar Bansal GEN 2417.00

19 2515000605 Jaysan Huidrom Huidrom Jayenta Singh GEN 2358.20

20 2515001449 Devanshi Verma Surinder Verma GEN 2336.80

21 2515019048 Yuvraj Singh Bhag Chand GEN 2304.50

22 2515022056 Kanwardeep Singh Sidhu Gurpreet Singh Sidhu GEN 2292.45

23 2515008607 Sakshi Sohan Kumar ST 2288.05

24 2515010117 Ambiteshwar Singh Mandeel Vijandera Singh Mandeel GEN 2278.70

25 2515010228 Nivedita Jaktoo Nek Ram Jaktoo GEN 2250.00

1 2515008472 Inderjeet Kaur Sandhu Chamkour Singh Sandhu GEN 2247.25

2 2515009454 Ajay Dara Singh GEN 2244.90

3 2515005684 Poonam Ashok Kumar GEN 2234.20

4 2515000724 Prajjwal Sunil Kumar GEN 2231.40

5 2515001329 Kashveen Kaur Bhupinder Singh BC 2230.48

6 2515013012 Prateek Prem Chand GEN 2228.00

7 2515017447 Aastha Tegta Prag Raj Tegta GEN 2206.90

8 2515010444 Aditi Sharma Anil Sharma ST 2202.74

9 2515007088 Mehak Verma Gulab Ram Verma YF 2194.93

10 2515018182 Harshveer Sohal Harvinder Paul Singh GEN 2181.00

11 2515009585 Rashneet Kaur Jarnail Singh GEN 2171.02

12 2515019906 Sharanpreet Singh Sukhjinder Singh SC 2153.40

WAITING LIST

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

GENERAL CATEGORY - 25 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

13 2515017504 Shalini Singh Dhiresh Kumar Singh GEN 2153.28

14 2515009493 Supreet Suresh GEN 2151.38

15 2515001793 Tanisha Jain Sameer Jain GEN 2150.20

16 2515002933 Isha Rama Shankar GEN 2148.60

17 2515000283 Sudhir Choudhary Dharamveer SC 2131.38

18 2515000151 Prabhjot Singh Resham Singh GEN 2130.20

19 2515002905 Sachiv Grover Manoj Kumar GEN 2123.42

20 2515016926 Kevinpreet Singh Hardeep Singh BC 2120.25

21 2515001660 Himakshi Sharma Chamkaur Lal GEN 2115.80

22 2515000528 Nishant Vedpal BC 2112.17

23 2515017541 Anubha Sanjeev Kumar GEN 2109.60

24 2515016235 Navjot Singh Ajmer Singh DEF 2098.35

25 2515000142 Sajal Gupta Jiwan Kumar GEN 2096.60

26 2515008040 Gurman Singh Late Yadwinder Singh SC 2093.25

27 2515011169 Abhishek Parshotam Lal GEN 2078.40

28 2515003125 Rishika Chauhan Kamal Singh RAS 2077.30

29 2515008034 Tannu Jasbir GEN 2073.10

30 2515014160 Jyoti Sukhbir Singh GEN 2072.28

31 2515021976 Sukhmani Gill Lal Singh SC 2067.45

32 2515008771 Anmol Bhumbla Ranbir Singh BC 2066.40

33 2515005915 Ila Yadav Vipin Kumar Yadav BC 2065.68

34 2515003140 Himanshu Garg Vikas Garg GEN 2061.60

35 2515013725 Saloni Chaudhary Amarpal Singh RAS 2061.09

36 2515018064 Pankaj Choudhary Satpal BC 2060.74

37 2515021358 Achint Kaur Sandhu Atamjit Singh Sandhu DEF,OGC 2057.98

38 2515002622 Ritika Raj Kumar GEN 2056.20

39 2515012684 Gurvir Kaur Lakhvir Singh GEN 2049.82

40 2515022061 Inderjeet Singh Gulab Singh SC,BAS 2046.85

41 2515019091 Sukhpreet Singh Sarup Singh GEN 2038.42

42 2515001567 Kanishka Chadha Sanjeev Chadha GEN 2029.07

43 2515005529 Amrinder Singh Harpreet Singh GEN 2019.00

44 2515017481 Pallvi Ashok Kumar BC 2017.05

45 2515016313 Sahil Mohammad Rafan Ali ST 2007.16

46 2515019007 Rupinder Singh Teja Singh GEN 2000.80

47 2515001589 Simranjit Kaur Harbhajan Singh BC 1998.15

48 2515008736 Arunditi Vishal Singh GEN 1987.20

49 2515009127 Aniket Kewal Krishan GEN 1984.80

50 2515021665 Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh SC 1983.70

51 2515008887 Tushar Sharma Raghu Nath Sharma GEN 1983.60

52 2515002626 Ameen Kaur Avtar Singh Gill SC 1980.00

53 2515015358 Pooja Rajesh Kumar BC 1979.18

54 2515006636 Komal Randeep Singh GEN 1976.95

55 2515002711 Annika Kishori Lal GEN 1976.90

56 2515003690 Simrandeep Singh Chhina Dharminder Singh GEN 1968.40

57 2515001254 Aditi Davinder Singh GEN 1966.40

58 2515005881 Yuvraj Singh Gurjeet Singh GEN 1960.05

59 2515017086 Shagun Thakur Hemraj GEN 1950.14

60 2515003913 Mehak Kalia Rakesh Kalia GEN 1941.60

61 2515002942 Anjali Thakur Brij Lal OGC 1941.45

62 2515019626 Abhishek Sandeep Kumar BC 1939.35



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

63 2515018211 Lakshit Bhardwaj Vijay Kumar GEN 1937.25

64 2515016880 Deepak Pehal Singh SC 1937.00

65 2515020074 Amitoj Singh Gurpreet Singh BAS 1934.40

66 2515019185 Anushika Thakur Nishant Thakur GEN 1933.95

67 2515019545 Saksham Kamal Sunil Kumar GEN 1932.65

68 2515000610 Bishmadpal Singh Harpal Singh GEN 1929.50

69 2515012888 Sanvi Sahni Kapil Sahni GEN 1924.20

70 2515003891 Vinay Kumar Som Pal GEN 1923.36

71 2515003380 Simran Jagdish Raj SC 1921.92

72 2515000901 Sonam Dharmendra Kumar Singh GEN 1920.20

73 2515000944 Keshav Nain Shamsher Singh DEF 1918.08

74 2515015570 Shamanvir Kaur Gurvinder Singh OGC,RAS 1916.00

75 2515000767 Gursimrandeep Singh Makhan Singh GEN 1915.50

76 2515003925 Harsheen Kaur Gurpal Singh GEN 1913.84

77 2515019061 Sumandeep Kaur Nirmal Singh BC 1910.86

78 2515010014 Gorika Arora Ajay Arora YF 1905.58

79 2515004028 Parminder Singh Bakshish Singh SC 1904.80

80 2515006765 Adhiraj Singh Aditya Sihag GEN 1903.20

81 2515001611 Nainsukhpreet Singh Balvir Singh SC 1903.00

82 2515009652 Talwinder Singh Nardev Singh GEN 1902.40

83 2515004447 Karanveer Kaur Jagsir Singh GEN 1900.80

84 2515012223 Anmol Sood Rajiv Sood GEN 1898.40

85 2515000950 Harpinder Kaur Sher Singh GEN 1898.40

86 2515000128 Palki Sahdev Singh DEF 1894.60

87 2515018532 Akash Goyal Anil Goyal GEN 1892.35

88 2515022370 Lalita Ramesh Kumar GEN 1879.20

89 2515020645 Jatin Yadav Ramesh Yadav DEF 1872.62

90 2515010032 Sachkeerat Kaur Gurmeet Singh GEN 1872.36

91 2515019195 Tejkultarn Singh Sohi Kuldip Singh Sohi GEN 1872.00

92 2515017202 Gurtej Singh Surinder Singh GEN 1869.57

93 2515004365 Anju Jai Pal SC 1868.85

94 2515001337 Paras Gazta Hira Lal SC 1866.40

95 2515011140 Gaibal Vickenjeet BAS 1865.60

96 2515018473 Aishwarya Jagdish Chander GEN 1864.89

97 2515000858 Apoorva Joshi Rakesh Joshi GEN 1860.00

98 2515006168 Hitesh Nahar Rajesh Nahar SC,DEF 1858.44

99 2515018086 Anmol Vinod Kumar BAS 1857.60

100 2515008164 Ruba Khan Bashir Khan GEN 1855.20

101 2515014734 Ritvik Bunty Kumar BC 1851.94

102 2515002183 Ashish Jakhar Krishan Kumar GEN 1851.16

103 2515006420 Chelsea Shingari Prabhjot Shingari GEN 1848.00

104 2515017244 Jashanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh GEN 1844.75

105 2515001090 Shruti Gulshan SC 1842.75

106 2515009999 Mehak Yadav Bajrang Yadav GEN 1841.91

107 2515017113 Sahil Choudhary Madan Lal BC,DEF 1833.52

108 2515019009 Amanjot Singh Dilbar Singh GEN 1832.94

109 2515010844 Aryan Kamboj Sohan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1832.64

110 2515013962 Shubreet Singh Tarlochan Singh RAS 1831.74

111 2515006728 Anmol Saklani Prakash Saklani GEN 1827.36

112 2515010135 Ramandeep Kaur Gurjit Kumar SC 1825.80



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

113 2515001756 Vanya Thakur Sharat Thakur GEN 1824.00

114 2515008169 Bhumika Pal Rajender Pal SC,DEF 1822.80

115 2515006278 Shreya Chandan Mohan OGC,RAS 1820.53

116 2515017140 Gurkirat Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 1815.90

117 2515012130 Hanut Kathuria Sunil Kathuria GEN 1812.14

118 2515005198 Shweta Tomar Mohan Singh SC 1806.00

119 2515004298 Jigmat Otsal Sonam Jorgais ST 1804.80

120 2515006873 Ananya Rohta Vijay Pal Rohta GEN 1804.24

121 2515020638 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvindeoal Singh RAS 1799.60

122 2515010378 Yashina Patial Sanjay Kumar Patial DEF 1796.75

123 2515011901 Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh BAS,RAS,YF 1789.73

124 2515015790 Punit Kumar Ramchandar Mandal GEN 1789.68

125 2515001487 Jagmeet Singh Gurcharan Singh SC 1788.15

126 2515006092 Deepseerat Singh Jagdev Singh GEN 1783.20

127 2515020132 Balwinder Singh Krishan Lal BC,BAS 1774.44

128 2515021403 Jashanpreet Singh Sipray Balwinder Singh Sipray SC 1771.92

129 2515002513 Mahima Thakur Narotam Singh OGC,RAS 1764.00

130 2515019232 Sushant Thakur Sangram Singh GEN 1761.60

131 2515018098 Veer Vikram Singh Gurdeep Singh BC 1756.80

132 2515005618 Vipin Basera Yudhvir Singh PWD 1754.88

133 2515000063 Neha Satish Kumar GEN 1752.96

134 2515000462 Neha Devender Kumar Juneja GEN 1750.76

135 2515016522 Sachin Sharma Rajesh Kumar GEN 1750.18

136 2515004491 Akanksha Chaudhary Naresh Kumar BC 1746.40

137 2515005513 Gursimran Singh Satwinder Singh BC 1744.60

138 2515015330 Vishaldeep Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 1743.00

139 2515011856 Navpreet Singh Davinder Singh SC 1735.20

140 2515000021 Jaskirat Singh Satvir Singh GEN 1735.20

141 2515015538 Gurjot Singh Balraj Singh GEN 1734.03

142 2515000559 Arshnoor Kaur Aman Paul Singh GEN 1726.00

143 2515010459 Baljeet Singh Krishan Singh BC 1725.60

144 2515005455 Sukhpal Satpal SC 1721.86

145 2515017871 Harmeet Singh Basant Singh GEN 1720.80

146 2515000080 Lincon Manjeet Singh BC 1720.80

147 2515016623 Isha Chain Ram SC 1719.20

148 2515006008 Urvashi Suresh Kumar SC 1718.64

149 2515009419 Navjot Singh Gurnand Singh GEN 1715.70

150 2515019840 Neha Meha Singh GEN 1712.00

151 2515015169 Ramanjeet Singh Harinder Singh GEN 1709.40

152 2515012785 Shivpreet Hoshiar Chand BC 1708.35

153 2515013176 Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh SC,BAS 1704.15

154 2515003725 Sumit Kumar Ram Singh PWD 1702.02

155 2515011864 Lovepreet Singh Rachhpal Singh GEN 1694.40

156 2515014107 Dilvir Singh Jasvir Singh GEN 1694.40

157 2515007039 Vasu Bal Krishan GEN 1692.00

158 2515008741 Brinderjeet Singh Jaswinder Singh RAS,DEF 1691.20

159 2515017695 Kriti Siddhartha Sharma OGC,DEF 1690.85

160 2515001575 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 1687.20

161 2515009159 Harshdeep Singh Sukhdweep Singh GEN 1684.20

162 2515021076 Sumanpreet Kaur Gurdas Singh GEN 1682.40



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

163 2515018944 Jaiyant Singh Brar Amarpreet Singh GEN 1680.00

164 2515002501 Ruchika Rani Satish Kumar SC 1678.20

165 2515002576 Anmoldeep Singh Kulwinder Singh GEN 1677.33

166 2515012294 Sukhman Johal Amarbir Singh Johal GEN 1675.99

167 2515012488 Ajay Kumar Gulshan Kumar GEN 1675.20

168 2515022088 Raj Kumar Joginder Pal BC,DEF 1670.85

169 2515015014 Anmol Amar Singh BC,DEF 1667.08

170 2515014724 Ajayveer Singh Jagwinder Singh RAS 1665.60

171 2515007650 Vimaljeet Singh Paramjeet Singh GEN 1658.61

172 2515016597 Jugshaan Singh Surjeet Singh GEN 1658.09

173 2515015913 Mansher Singh Sandhu Mohinder Pal Singh Sandhu GEN 1657.93

174 2515004107 Yash Narinder Kumar SC 1653.75

175 2515016367 Garima Thakur Narinder Thakur GEN 1653.60

176 2515010652 Harkirat Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 1650.40

177 2515008785 Shani Kumar Mangat Ram SC,RAS 1646.40

178 2515010952 Shampy Tanwar Naresh Kumar BC 1643.25

179 2515015727 Sakshi Rajeshwar GEN 1643.00

180 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF 1640.00

181 2515000603 Aena Dhingra Sps Dhingra GEN 1636.80

182 2515015604 Hardeep Singh Parminder Singh SC 1632.00

183 2515013476 Sahil Handa Harmeet Singh BC,RAS 1627.50

184 2515021582 Anahat Kaur Gurpreet Singh GEN 1619.72

185 2515020066 Devanshi Sardana Arjun Sardana GEN 1614.00

186 2515017756 Sakshi Ajay Kumar BC,OGC 1612.80

187 2515000483 Harpreet Kaur Gurjant Singh RAS 1610.82

188 2515001049 Taranveer Singh Ramandeep Singh GEN 1610.32

189 2515019487 Morup Lhamo Thukjay Skalzang ST 1606.95

190 2515017796 Prithvi Yadav Ram Niwas Yadav GEN 1606.00

191 2515012282 Inder Singh Mohinder Singh GEN 1605.60

192 2515014642 Radhika Biker Singh BC 1605.60

193 2515000946 Armaan Singh Pargat Singh OGC,RAS 1604.63

194 2515014941 Rohit Kumar Sanjeev Kumar SC 1598.10

195 2515005195 Jasbir Singh Dhanpal Singh BC 1596.00

196 2515010695 Harshdeep Harbhagwan Dass BC,BAS 1593.60

197 2515007190 Jaswinder Sharma Birbal Sharma GEN 1590.24

198 2515000105 Sarthak Salaria Surinder Kumar SC 1587.60

199 2515003409 Harnoor Singh Sekhon Sukhdeep Singh GEN 1577.74

200 2515021586 Ashminder Balvinder Singh GEN 1577.67

201 2515001121 Harjinder Singh Surjit Singh BC 1575.00

202 2515001431 Sahil Singh Bikramjit Singh GEN 1574.40

203 2515002655 Prabhdeep Singh Gurmeet Singh SC 1572.70

204 2515017866 Mnishi Sharma Madhav Dutt Sharma GEN 1572.00

205 2515002150 Abhishek Rawat Kamar Singh Rawat ST,RAS 1572.00

206 2515000403 Rajiv Kumar Vikram RAS 1570.45

207 2515002777 Shivam Sharma Yashpal Sharma GEN 1565.05

208 2515005624 Bhavna Devi Satish Kumar ST 1562.40

209 2515020281 Ravinder Singh Harjit Singh GEN 1561.35

210 2515014343 Bhavleen Kaur Jasbir Singh SC 1554.84

211 2515005741 Bhawna Tanwar Sanjeev Kumar GEN 1550.67



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

212 2515000275 Nadim Gill Bau Singh SC 1548.00

213 2515014227 Vikas Choudhary Husan Chand ST 1547.60

214 2515006678 Ishant Rakesh Sharma GEN 1545.60

215 2515000660 Ishmanjot Singh Paramjit Singh GEN 1543.20

216 2515004396 Gagandeep Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 1542.97

217 2515006125 Arshdeep Sharma Rakesh Mohan GEN 1537.20

218 2515011117 Divya Gulab Singh BC 1536.00

219 2515000533 Loitongbam Deepson Meitei Loitongbam Dollar Meitei BC 1536.00

220 2515005648 Ashmeen Kaur Paramjeet Singh GEN 1535.16

221 2515019676 Tarun Mohan Lal BC 1533.80

222 2515016359 Agampreet Singh Kaler Jatinder Singh GEN 1533.60

223 2515000236 Anurag Surender Singh GEN 1533.60

224 2515016555 Aman Jagvinder Singh GEN 1523.43

225 2515001672 Mairithombou Abonmai Amang Abonmai ST 1523.28

226 2515019622 Hasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC,DEF 1520.67

227 2515000138 Alampreet Singh Jaspal Singh SC 1516.80

228 2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder Kumar BC 1512.00

229 2515017593 Tania Chingangbam Chingangbam Nilamani 

Singh

BC,BAS 1512.00

230 2515021950 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1512.00

231 2515020470 Narveer Singh Gill Ranjeet Singh Gill GEN 1512.00

232 2515022638 Ekamjeet Singh Darshan Singh GEN 1500.00

233 2515005136 Gurleen Kaur Sukhwant Singh GEN 1490.00

234 2515009571 Harpartap Singh Randhawa Charan Singh Randhawa DEF 1483.20

235 2515016579 Naseeb Dilbag GEN 1464.00

236 2515017788 Manveer Singh Manjinder Singh GEN 1462.56

237 2515007971 Jashandeep Singh Gurdeep Singh GEN 1461.60

238 2515012618 Kuljeet Singh Kulwant Singh BC 1455.20

239 2515006277 Gurbakash Sharma Mahinder Pal GEN 1454.10

240 2515004962 Gurpinder Singh Gurmail Singh GEN 1444.00

241 2515002855 Harmandeep Singh Hardev Singh GEN 1428.23

242 2515017692 Preety Babu Masih SC 1418.40

243 2515018173 Abhishek Gurdev Singh ST,RAS 1399.65

244 2515017900 Harkaran Singh Bhinder Amrinder Singh Bhinder RAS 1392.07

245 2515002054 Lovely Anupam Goyal GEN 1388.67

246 2515018306 Raj Karan Singh Harnail Singh GEN 1384.80

247 2515020164 Gursabh Singh Manjit Singh GEN 1384.80

248 2515001997 Jasjot Singh Dilbag Singh GEN 1372.35

249 2515020527 Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull FF 1368.00

250 2515011068 Jagpreet Singh Harnek Singh BC 1359.27

251 2515003793 Sukhmanjeet Singh Amandeep Singh GEN 1359.00

252 2515014717 Kulwinder Singh Malkeet Singh SC,BAS 1267.35

253 2515018816 Upmaandeep Singh Birbikramjeet Singh GEN 1209.60

254 2515000320 Satpal Singh Balbir Singh SC 1173.84

1 2515002480 Ashamjot Kaur Rupinder Singh GEN 0.00

2 2515014942 Arshdeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC 0.00

3 2515016845 Anurag Sharma Sanjeev Kumar GEN 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

4 2515013630 Sohitpal Singh Takjinder Singh GEN 0.00

5 2515002581 Parwinder Singh Walia Charanjeet Singh Walia GEN 0.00

6 2515001881 Rupinder Kaur Ram Singh BC 0.00

7 2515015387 Neeraj Rani Rajpal GEN 0.00

8 2515004795 Thinles Angmo Rigzen Dorjay ST 0.00

9 2515020471 Ritik Pahal Singh ST 0.00

10 2515011615 Deepak Baljit Singh GEN 0.00

11 2515016073 Khushdeep Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 0.00

1 2515018420 Dhruv Gulia Azad Singh GEN 1430.15

2 2515010261 Harshdeep Singh Rajinder Singh SC,RAS 0.00

3 2515003116 Navneet Kaur Dharvinder Singh SC 0.00

NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515019906 Sharanpreet Singh Sukhjinder Singh SC 2153.40

2 2515000283 Sudhir Choudhary Dharamveer SC 2131.38

3 2515008040 Gurman Singh Late Yadwinder Singh SC 2093.25

4 2515021976 Sukhmani Gill Lal Singh SC 2067.45

5 2515022061 Inderjeet Singh Gulab Singh SC,BAS 2046.85

6 2515021665 Shaganpreet Singh Baltej Singh SC 1983.70

7 2515016880 Deepak Pehal Singh SC 1937.00

1 2515003380 Simran Jagdish Raj SC 1921.92

2 2515004028 Parminder Singh Bakshish Singh SC 1904.80

3 2515001611 Nainsukhpreet Singh Balvir Singh SC 1903.00

4 2515004365 Anju Jai Pal SC 1868.85

5 2515001337 Paras Gazta Hira Lal SC 1866.40

6 2515006168 Hitesh Nahar Rajesh Nahar SC,DEF 1858.44

7 2515001090 Shruti Gulshan SC 1842.75

8 2515010135 Ramandeep Kaur Gurjit Kumar SC 1825.80

9 2515008169 Bhumika Pal Rajender Pal SC,DEF 1822.80

10 2515005198 Shweta Tomar Mohan Singh SC 1806.00

11 2515001487 Jagmeet Singh Gurcharan Singh SC 1788.15

12 2515021403 Jashanpreet Singh Sipray Balwinder Singh Sipray SC 1771.92

13 2515011856 Navpreet Singh Davinder Singh SC 1735.20

14 2515005455 Sukhpal Satpal SC 1721.86

15 2515016623 Isha Chain Ram SC 1719.20

16 2515006008 Urvashi Suresh Kumar SC 1718.64

17 2515013176 Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh SC,BAS 1704.15

18 2515002501 Ruchika Rani Satish Kumar SC 1678.20

19 2515004107 Yash Narinder Kumar SC 1653.75

20 2515008785 Shani Kumar Mangat Ram SC,RAS 1646.40

21 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF 1640.00

22 2515015604 Hardeep Singh Parminder Singh SC 1632.00

23 2515014941 Rohit Kumar Sanjeev Kumar SC 1598.10

24 2515000105 Sarthak Salaria Surinder Kumar SC 1587.60

25 2515002655 Prabhdeep Singh Gurmeet Singh SC 1572.70

26 2515014343 Bhavleen Kaur Jasbir Singh SC 1554.84

27 2515000275 Nadim Gill Bau Singh SC 1548.00

28 2515019622 Hasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC,DEF 1520.67

29 2515000138 Alampreet Singh Jaspal Singh SC 1516.80

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

SC CATEGORY - 07 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

30 2515017692 Preety Babu Masih SC 1418.40

31 2515014717 Kulwinder Singh Malkeet Singh SC,BAS 1267.35

32 2515000320 Satpal Singh Balbir Singh SC 1173.84

1 2515014942 Arshdeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh SC 0.00

1 2515010261 Harshdeep Singh Rajinder Singh SC,RAS 0.00

2 2515003116 Navneet Kaur Dharvinder Singh SC 0.00

NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES

HOLD CANDIDATE



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515010444 Aditi Sharma Anil Sharma ST 2202.74

2 2515016313 Sahil Mohammad Rafan Ali ST 2007.16

3 2515004298 Jigmat Otsal Sonam Jorgais ST 1804.80

1 2515001575 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 1687.20

2 2515019487 Morup Lhamo Thukjay Skalzang ST 1606.95

3 2515002150 Abhishek Rawat Kamar Singh Rawat ST,RAS 1572.00

4 2515005624 Bhavna Devi Satish Kumar ST 1562.40

5 2515014227 Vikas Choudhary Husan Chand ST 1547.60

6 2515001672 Mairithombou Abonmai Amang Abonmai ST 1523.28

7 2515018173 Abhishek Gurdev Singh ST,RAS 1399.65

1 2515004795 Thinles Angmo Rigzen Dorjay ST 0.00

2 2515020471 Ritik Pahal Singh ST 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

ST CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515001329 Kashveen Kaur Bhupinder Singh BC 2230.48

2 2515016926 Kevinpreet Singh Hardeep Singh BC 2120.25

1 2515000528 Nishant Vedpal BC 2112.17

2 2515008771 Anmol Bhumbla Ranbir Singh BC 2066.40

3 2515005915 Ila Yadav Vipin Kumar Yadav BC 2065.68

4 2515018064 Pankaj Choudhary Satpal BC 2060.74

5 2515017481 Pallvi Ashok Kumar BC 2017.05

6 2515001589 Simranjit Kaur Harbhajan Singh BC 1998.15

7 2515015358 Pooja Rajesh Kumar BC 1979.18

8 2515019626 Abhishek Sandeep Kumar BC 1939.35

9 2515019061 Sumandeep Kaur Nirmal Singh BC 1910.86

10 2515014734 Ritvik Bunty Kumar BC 1851.94

11 2515017113 Sahil Choudhary Madan Lal BC,DEF 1833.52

12 2515010844 Aryan Kamboj Sohan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1832.64

13 2515020132 Balwinder Singh Krishan Lal BC,BAS 1774.44

14 2515018098 Veer Vikram Singh Gurdeep Singh BC 1756.80

15 2515004491 Akanksha Chaudhary Naresh Kumar BC 1746.40

16 2515005513 Gursimran Singh Satwinder Singh BC 1744.60

17 2515010459 Baljeet Singh Krishan Singh BC 1725.60

18 2515000080 Lincon Manjeet Singh BC 1720.80

19 2515012785 Shivpreet Hoshiar Chand BC 1708.35

20 2515022088 Raj Kumar Joginder Pal BC,DEF 1670.85

21 2515015014 Anmol Amar Singh BC,DEF 1667.08

22 2515010952 Shampy Tanwar Naresh Kumar BC 1643.25

23 2515013476 Sahil Handa Harmeet Singh BC,RAS 1627.50

24 2515017756 Sakshi Ajay Kumar BC,OGC 1612.80

25 2515014642 Radhika Biker Singh BC 1605.60

26 2515005195 Jasbir Singh Dhanpal Singh BC 1596.00

27 2515010695 Harshdeep Harbhagwan Dass BC,BAS 1593.60

28 2515001121 Harjinder Singh Surjit Singh BC 1575.00

29 2515011117 Divya Gulab Singh BC 1536.00

30 2515000533 Loitongbam Deepson Meitei Loitongbam Dollar Meitei BC 1536.00

31 2515019676 Tarun Mohan Lal BC 1533.80

32 2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder Kumar BC 1512.00

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

BC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

33 2515017593 Tania Chingangbam Chingangbam Nilamani 

Singh

BC,BAS 1512.00

34 2515021950 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1512.00

35 2515012618 Kuljeet Singh Kulwant Singh BC 1455.20

36 2515011068 Jagpreet Singh Harnek Singh BC 1359.27

1 2515001881 Rupinder Kaur Ram Singh BC 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATE



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515005618 Vipin Basera Yudhvir singh PWD 1754.88

2 2515003725 Sumit Kumar Ram singh PWD 1702.02

PWD CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sports 

Grading

Overall 

Marks

1 2515017796 Prithvi Yadav Ram Niwas Yadav SP 70 1606.00

2 2515006125 Arshdeep Sharma Rakesh Mohan SP 52 1537.20

SPORTS CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. 

(Def).

Overall 

Marks

1 2515000944 Keshav Nain Shamsher Singh DEF DEF2 1918.08

2 2515000128 Palki Sahdev Singh DEF DEF4 1894.60

1 2515020645 Jatin Yadav Ramesh Yadav DEF DEF4 1872.62

2 2515017113 Sahil Choudhary Madan Lal BC,DEF DEF4 1833.52

3 2515008741 Brinderjeet Singh Jaswinder Singh RAS,DEF DEF4 1691.20

4 2515015014 Anmol Amar Singh BC,DEF DEF4 1667.08

5 2515019622 Hasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC,DEF DEF4 1520.67

6 2515016235 Navjot Singh Ajmer Singh DEF DEF5 2098.35

7 2515006168 Hitesh Nahar Rajesh Nahar SC,DEF DEF5 1858.44

8 2515008169 Bhumika Pal Rajender Pal SC,DEF DEF5 1822.80

9 2515017695 Kriti Siddhartha Sharma OGC,DEF DEF5 1690.85

10 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF DEF5 1640.00

11 2515009571 Harpartap Singh Randhawa Charan Singh Randhawa DEF DEF5 1483.20

12 2515022088 Raj Kumar Joginder Pal BC,DEF DEF6 1670.85

13 2515010378 Yashina Patial Sanjay Kumar Patial DEF DEF7 1796.75

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

DEFENCE CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515020527 Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull FF 1368.00

FREEDOM FIGHTER CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515020074 Amitoj Singh Gurpreet Singh BAS 2728.56

2 2515006765 Adhiraj Singh Aditya Sihag GEN 2664.48

3 2515018086 Anmol Vinod Kumar BAS 2640.24

4 2515014734 Ritvik Bunty Kumar BC 2606.98

5 2515000858 Apoorva Joshi Rakesh Joshi GEN 2604.00

6 2515021358 Achint Kaur Sandhu Atamjit Singh Sandhu DEF,OGC 2585.98

7 2515021976 Sukhmani Gill Lal Singh SC 2578.45

8 2515001756 Vanya Thakur Sharat Thakur GEN 2553.60

1 2515017481 Pallvi Ashok Kumar BC 2517.05

2 2515009127 Aniket Kewal Krishan GEN 2512.80

3 2515012684 Gurvir Kaur Lakhvir Singh GEN 2510.82

4 2515002626 Ameen Kaur Avtar Singh Gill SC 2508.00

5 2515008736 Arunditi Vishal Singh GEN 2503.20

6 2515018098 Veer Vikram Singh Gurdeep Singh BC 2482.32

7 2515001254 Aditi Davinder Singh GEN 2474.40

8 2515000063 Neha Satish Kumar GEN 2454.14

9 2515002711 Annika Kishori Lal GEN 2453.90

10 2515003380 Simran Jagdish Raj SC 2445.12

11 2515019626 Abhishek Sandeep Kumar BC 2414.35

12 2515018211 Lakshit Bhardwaj Vijay Kumar GEN 2406.25

13 2515002942 Anjali Thakur Brij Lal OGC 2398.45

14 2515017086 Shagun Thakur Hemraj GEN 2377.14

15 2515012223 Anmol Sood Rajiv Sood GEN 2366.40

16 2515017695 Kriti Siddhartha Sharma OGC,DEF 2363.09

17 2515022370 Lalita Ramesh Kumar GEN 2347.20

18 2515008164 Ruba Khan Bashir Khan GEN 2340.20

19 2515014724 Ajayveer Singh Jagwinder Singh RAS 2331.84

20 2515018473 Aishwarya Jagdish Chander GEN 2315.89

21 2515012294 Sukhman Johal Amarbir Singh Johal GEN 2314.47

22 2515015014 Anmol Amar Singh BC,DEF 2302.15

23 2515011140 Gaibal Vickenjeet BAS 2285.60

24 2515006873 Ananya Rohta Vijay Pal Rohta GEN 2282.34

25 2515001090 Shruti Gulshan SC 2274.75

26 2515010844 Aryan Kamboj Sohan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 2258.64

27 2515005198 Shweta Tomar Mohan Singh SC 2227.00

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

GENERAL CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 08 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

28 2515005618 Vipin Basera Yudhvir Singh PWD 2220.88

29 2515008169 Bhumika Pal Rajender Pal SC,DEF 2217.80

30 2515021403 Jashanpreet Singh Sipray Balwinder Singh Sipray SC 2210.92

31 2515015330 Vishaldeep Singh Rajinder Singh GEN 2196.00

32 2515001487 Jagmeet Singh Gurcharan Singh SC 2193.15

33 2515000105 Sarthak Salaria Surinder Kumar SC 2192.40

34 2515000559 Arshnoor Kaur Aman Paul Singh GEN 2183.00

35 2515000275 Nadim Gill Bau Singh SC 2182.20

36 2515008741 Brinderjeet Singh Jaswinder Singh RAS,DEF 2173.20

37 2515005741 Bhawna Tanwar Sanjeev Kumar GEN 2170.93

38 2515010459 Baljeet Singh Krishan Singh BC 2167.60

39 2515020132 Balwinder Singh Krishan Lal BC,BAS 2165.44

40 2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder Kumar BC 2153.00

41 2515019840 Neha Meha Singh GEN 2133.00

42 2515019622 Hasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC,DEF 2128.93

43 2515011864 Lovepreet Singh Rachhpal Singh GEN 2126.40

44 2515000138 Alampreet Singh Jaspal Singh SC 2122.32

45 2515017593 Tania Chingangbam Chingangbam Nilamani 

Singh

BC,BAS 2120.00

46 2515009159 Harshdeep Singh Sukhdweep Singh GEN 2118.20

47 2515013176 Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh SC,BAS 2110.15

48 2515009419 Navjot Singh Gurnand Singh GEN 2109.70

49 2515015727 Sakshi Rajeshwar GEN 2105.00

50 2515001575 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan Lotey ST 2097.20

51 2515002576 Anmoldeep Singh Kulwinder Singh GEN 2096.33

52 2515015169 Ramanjeet Singh Harinder Singh GEN 2095.40

53 2515021076 Sumanpreet Kaur Gurdas Singh GEN 2064.40

54 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF 2042.00

55 2515017692 Preety Babu Masih SC 2027.16

56 2515010652 Harkirat Singh Gursewak Singh GEN 2026.40

57 2515004107 Yash Narinder Kumar SC 2020.75

58 2515012282 Inder Singh Mohinder Singh GEN 2018.60

59 2515016367 Garima Thakur Narinder Thakur GEN 2015.60

60 2515013476 Sahil Handa Harmeet Singh BC,RAS 2004.50

61 2515001049 Taranveer Singh Ramandeep Singh GEN 1994.32

62 2515017866 Mnishi Sharma Madhav Dutt Sharma GEN 1988.00

63 2515014941 Rohit Kumar Sanjeev Kumar SC 1986.10

64 2515001431 Sahil Singh Bikramjit Singh GEN 1954.40

65 2515004396 Gagandeep Singh Gurpreet Singh GEN 1953.97

66 2515020281 Ravinder Singh Harjit Singh GEN 1916.35

67 2515011117 Divya Gulab Singh BC 1912.00

68 2515006678 Ishant Rakesh Sharma GEN 1911.60

69 2515016555 Aman Jagvinder Singh GEN 1910.43

70 2515020470 Narveer Singh Gill Ranjeet Singh Gill GEN 1903.00

71 2515014227 Vikas Choudhary Husan Chand ST 1883.60

72 2515022638 Ekamjeet Singh Darshan Singh GEN 1880.00

73 2515021950 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1851.00

74 2515004962 Gurpinder Singh Gurmail Singh GEN 1850.00

75 2515012618 Kuljeet Singh Kulwant Singh BC 1837.20

76 2515007971 Jashandeep Singh Gurdeep Singh GEN 1788.60



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

77 2515018306 Raj Karan Singh Harnail Singh GEN 1756.80

78 2515018173 Abhishek Gurdev Singh ST,RAS 1740.65

79 2515001997 Jasjot Singh Dilbag Singh GEN 1700.35

80 2515017900 Harkaran Singh Bhinder Amrinder Singh Bhinder RAS 1693.07

81 2515018816 Upmaandeep Singh Birbikramjeet Singh GEN 1679.04

82 2515014717 Kulwinder Singh Malkeet Singh SC,BAS 1574.35

83 2515000320 Satpal Singh Balbir Singh SC 1488.64

1 2515004795 Thinles Angmo Rigzen Dorjay ST 0.00

2 2515011615 Deepak Baljit Singh GEN 0.00

3 2515015387 Neeraj Rani Rajpal GEN 0.00

HOLD CANDIDATES



Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515002626 Ameen Kaur Avtar Singh Gill SC 2508.00

2 2515003380 Simran Jagdish Raj SC 2445.12

1 2515001090 Shruti Gulshan SC 2274.75

2 2515005198 Shweta Tomar Mohan Singh SC 2227.00

3 2515008169 Bhumika Pal Rajender Pal SC,DEF 2217.80

4 2515021403 Jashanpreet Singh Sipray Balwinder Singh Sipray SC 2210.92

5 2515001487 Jagmeet Singh Gurcharan Singh SC 2193.15

6 2515000105 Sarthak Salaria Surinder Kumar SC 2192.40

7 2515000275 Nadim Gill Bau Singh SC 2182.20

8 2515019622 Hasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC,DEF 2128.93

9 2515000138 Alampreet Singh Jaspal Singh SC 2122.32

10 2515013176 Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh SC,BAS 2110.15

11 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF 2042.00

12 2515017692 Preety Babu Masih SC 2027.16

13 2515004107 Yash Narinder Kumar SC 2020.75

14 2515014941 Rohit Kumar Sanjeev Kumar SC 1986.10

15 2515014717 Kulwinder Singh Malkeet Singh SC,BAS 1574.35

16 2515000320 Satpal Singh Balbir Singh SC 1488.64

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

SC CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515001575 Tenzin Palzom Thuktan lotey ST 2097.20

1 2515014227 Vikas Choudhary Husan chand ST 1883.60

2 2515018173 Abhishek Gurdev singh ST,RAS 1740.65

1 2515004795 Thinles Angmo Rigzen dorjay ST 0.00

WAITING LIST

HOLD CANDIDATE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

ST CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515017481 Pallvi Ashok Kumar BC 2517.05

1 2515018098 Veer Vikram Singh Gurdeep Singh BC 2482.32

2 2515019626 Abhishek Sandeep Kumar BC 2414.35

3 2515015014 Anmol Amar Singh BC,DEF 2302.15

4 2515010844 Aryan Kamboj Sohan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 2258.64

5 2515010459 Baljeet Singh Krishan Singh BC 2167.60

6 2515020132 Balwinder Singh Krishan Lal BC,BAS 2165.44

7 2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder Kumar BC 2153.00

8 2515017593 Tania Chingangbam Chingangbam Nilamani 

Singh

BC,BAS 2120.00

9 2515013476 Sahil Handa Harmeet Singh BC,RAS 2004.50

10 2515011117 Divya Gulab Singh BC 1912.00

11 2515021950 Vinkle Bhajan Lal BC 1851.00

12 2515012618 Kuljeet Singh Kulwant Singh BC 1837.20

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

BC CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515005618 Vipin Basera Yudhvir Singh PWD 2220.88

PWD CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 01 SEAT

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Sub. Cat. 

(Def).

Overall 

Marks

1 2515015014 Anmol Amar Singh BC,DEF DEF4 2302.15

1 2515008741 Brinderjeet Singh Jaswinder Singh RAS,DEF DEF4 2173.20

2 2515019622 Hasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh SC,DEF DEF4 2128.93

3 2515017695 Kriti Siddhartha Sharma OGC,DEF DEF5 2363.09

4 2515008169 Bhumika Pal Rajender Pal SC,DEF DEF5 2217.80

5 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF DEF5 2042.00

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

DEFENCE CATEGORY (SOCIAL SCIENCES) - 01 SEAT

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515003125 Rishika Chauhan Kamal Singh RAS 2077.30

2 2515013725 Saloni Chaudhary Amarpal Singh RAS 2061.09

1 2515015570 Shamanvir Kaur Gurvinder Singh OGC,RAS 1916.00

2 2515010844 Aryan Kamboj Sohan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1832.64

3 2515013962 Shubreet Singh Tarlochan Singh RAS 1831.74

4 2515006278 Shreya Chandan Mohan OGC,RAS 1820.53

5 2515020638 Amritpal Singh Somal Parvindeoal Singh RAS 1799.60

6 2515011901 Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh BAS,RAS,YF 1789.73

7 2515002513 Mahima Thakur Narotam Singh OGC,RAS 1764.00

8 2515008741 Brinderjeet Singh Jaswinder Singh RAS,DEF 1691.20

9 2515014724 Ajayveer Singh Jagwinder Singh RAS 1665.60

10 2515008785 Shani Kumar Mangat Ram SC,RAS 1646.40

11 2515000891 Tamanna Mattu Jawahar Lal SC,RAS,DEF 1640.00

12 2515013476 Sahil Handa Harmeet Singh BC,RAS 1627.50

13 2515000483 Harpreet Kaur Gurjant Singh RAS 1610.82

14 2515000946 Armaan Singh Pargat Singh OGC,RAS 1604.63

15 2515002150 Abhishek Rawat Kamar Singh Rawat ST,RAS 1572.00

16 2515000403 Rajiv Kumar Vikram RAS 1570.45

17 2515018173 Abhishek Gurdev Singh ST,RAS 1399.65

18 2515017900 Harkaran Singh Bhinder Amrinder Singh Bhinder RAS 1392.07

1 2515010261 Harshdeep Singh Rajinder Singh SC,RAS 0.00

WAITING LIST

NOT ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

RURAL AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515011140 Gaibal Vickenjeet BAS 1865.60

1 2515018086 Anmol Vinod Kumar BAS 1857.60

2 2515010844 Aryan Kamboj Sohan Lal BC,BAS,RAS 1832.64

3 2515011901 Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh BAS,RAS,YF 1789.73

4 2515020132 Balwinder Singh Krishan Lal BC,BAS 1774.44

5 2515013176 Amandeep Singh Milkh Singh SC,BAS 1704.15

6 2515010695 Harshdeep Harbhagwan Dass BC,BAS 1593.60

7 2515017593 Tania Chingangbam Chingangbam Nilamani 

Singh

BC,BAS 1512.00

8 2515014717 Kulwinder Singh Malkeet Singh SC,BAS 1267.35

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

BORDER AREA STUDENT CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515002942 Anjali Thakur Brij Lal OGC 1941.45

2 2515015570 Shamanvir Kaur Gurvinder Singh OGC,RAS 1916.00

1 2515006278 Shreya Chandan Mohan OGC,RAS 1820.53

2 2515002513 Mahima Thakur Narotam Singh OGC,RAS 1764.00

3 2515017695 Kriti Siddhartha Sharma OGC,DEF 1690.85

4 2515017756 Sakshi Ajay Kumar BC,OGC 1612.80

5 2515000946 Armaan Singh Pargat Singh OGC,RAS 1604.63

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

ONLY GIRL CHILD CATEGORY - 02 SEATS

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/


Link to the Fee Portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

Fee Code: T0430

Fee to be submitted by the candidate: Admission Fee: Rs. 11,675/- (1st Installment)*

Migration Fee for other Universities: Rs 2,200/- if any

`

No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1 2515011901 Chetan salaria Surinder singh BAS,RAS,YF  

(D1) - Team

1789.73

1 2515007088 Mehak verma Gulab ram verma YF  (E1) - 

Team

2194.93

2 2515010014 Gorika arora Ajay arora YF  (F1) - 

Team

1905.58

WAITING LIST

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Provisional Merit List for Admission to 

MA Semester-I (Public Administration) Session 2025-26

*The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs. 2.50 lakh 

can pay admission fee Rs. 545/-.

YF CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

https://payonline.puchd.ac.in/

